HD2304.0
PP471HD2304.0
6
HD2304.0 is a portable instrument with a LCD display. It performs
measurements of absolute, relative and differential pressure, and
temperature.
The PP471 electronic module is used to measure the pressure. The PP471
electronic module works as an interface between the instrument and the

Maximum
overpressure Resolution
ORDERING CODES Accuracy
From 20 to
25°C
Working
temperature  ConnectionDifferential pressure
Relative pressure
(compared to
atmosphere)
Absolute pressure
NON insulated
membrane
Insulated membrane Insulated membrane
10.0 mbar 20.0 mbar 0.01 mbar • TP705-10MBD 0.5 % f.s. 0..+60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
20.0 mbar 40.0 mbar 0.01 mbar • TP705-20MBD 0.5 % f.s. 0..+60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
50.0 mbar 100 mbar 0.01 mbar TP705-50MBD 0.5 % f.s. 0..+60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
100 mbar 200 mbar 0.1 mbar
TP705-100MBD 0.25 % f.s. 0..+60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-100MBGI 0.25 % f.s. -30..+80 °C ¼ BSP
200 mbar 400 mbar 0.1 mbar
TP705-200MBD 0.25 % f.s. 0..+60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-200MBGI 0.25 % f.s. -30..+80 °C ¼ BSP
400 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP704-400MBGI 0.25 % f.s. -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
500 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP705-500MBD 0.25 % f.s. 0..+60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
600 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP704-600MBGI 0.25 % f.s. -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
1.00 bar 2.00 bar 1 mbar
TP705-1BD 0.25 % f.s. 0..+60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP705BARO 0.25 % f.s. 0..+60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-1BGI 0.25 % f.s. -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-1BAI 0.25 % f.s. -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
2.00 bar 4.00 bar 1 mbar
TP705-2BD 0.25 % f.s. 0..+60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-2BGI 0.25 % f.s. -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-2BAI * 0.25 % f.s. -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
5.00 bar 10.00 bar 1 mbar
TP704-5BGI 0.25 % f.s. -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-5BAI * 0.25 % f.s. -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
10.00 bar 20.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-10BGI 0.25 % f.s. -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-10BAI * 0.25 % f.s. -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
20.0 bar 40.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-20BGI 0.25 % f.s. -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-20BAI * 0.25 % f.s. -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
50.0 bar 100.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-50BGI 0.25 % f.s. -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-50BAI * 0.25 % f.s. -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
100 bar 200 bar 0.1 bar
TP704-100BGI 0.25 % f.s. -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-100BAI * 0.25 % f.s. -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
200 bar 400 bar 0.1 bar
TP704-200BGI 0.25 % f.s. -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-200BAI * 0.25 % f.s. -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
500 bar
1000 bar 0.1 bar TP704-500BGI 0.25 % f.s. -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
700 bar 0.1 bar TP704-500BAI * 0.25 % f.s. -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
 * Ceramic diaphragm
 • Only report of calibration, no Accredia certificate
All TP704 and TP705 series Delta OHM probes can be connected to the PP471module.
Technical characteristics of PP471 module